
Uplands Junior School 
 
Finchfield Road West, Finchfield, Wolverhampton WV3 8BA 

Phone: 01902 558870 

Email: uplandsjuniorschool@wolverhampton.gov.uk 

Website: www.uplandsjuniorschool.org.uk 

 
Head Teacher: Mrs S Webster-Smith 

 

 

 

 
  
 

 

TERM DATES 2024-2025 
 

AUTUMN 2024 
 

INSET Day Monday 2nd September 

School Opens Tuesday 3rd September 

School Closes Thursday24th October 

INSET Day Friday 25th October 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 

School Opens Monday 4th November 

School Closes Thursday 19th December 

INSET Day Friday 20th December 
 
 
 

SPRING 2025 
 

School Opens Monday 6th January 

School Closes Friday 14th February 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

School Opens Monday 24th February 

School Closes Thursday 10th April 

INSET Day Friday 11th April 

 
 
 

SUMMER 2025 
 

School Opens Monday 28th April 

BANK HOLIDAY Monday 5th May 

School Closes Friday 23rd May 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 

School Opens Monday 2nd June 

School Closes Friday 18th July 

INSET Day Monday 21st July 
 

mailto:uplandsjuniorschool@wolverhampton.gov.uk

